Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 29-April-2009
Features
PCM-3355
NEW
AMD low power LX800/500 MHz and LX600/366 MHz Processor
Supports DDR memory
24-bit TFT LCD interface

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset Memory TTL SATA LAN USB2.0 RS-232 RS232/422/485 LPT/KB/
MS Audio PC/104
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
Embedded
OS
PCM-3355F-L0A1E AMD
LX800 CS5536 DIMM 24-bit Yes 1 FE 2 1 1 Yes - Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3355L-J0A1E AMD
LX600 CS5536 DIMM 24-bit No 1 FE 2 1 1 Yes - Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3355Z-512LA1E  AMD
LX800 CS5536 512MB
bundle 24-bit Yes 1 FE 2 1 1 Yes - Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C Optional
PCM-3355Z2-512LA1E  AMD
LX800 CS5536 512MB
bundle 24-bit Yes 1 FE 2 1 1 Yes - Yes Passive -40 ~ 85° C Optional
Note: For wide temperature, please contact sales rep.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3355 SBC 1
1700008894 SATA cable 1
1703060053 Keyboard/Mouse cable 1
1700060202 Y cable (for KB/MS extension) 1
1700005158      Ethernet RJ-45 Conn. conversion cable 1